Equipment Issue 1
First Printing, May 2009
Section CMPH-75CC-801− CMPH� CROSS-CONNECT SERIES INSTALLATION GUIDE −
�Copyright 2009 Charles Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in the United States of America. Charles� is a registered trademark of and CMPH� is a trademark of Charles Industries, Ltd. Availability of features and technical specifications herein subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 3
Figure 1.  Typical CMPH Enclosure, Dome On and Dome Off Views
Flap Latch
secured via cup-washer
screw (see Steps 5 and 6)

Weight, two 42” stakes 7 lbs. 3.2 Kg
NOTE:  All dimensions and weights are approximate.
Table 6.   Model Number Ordering Information and Options
Model # Description
CMPH-7512CC-EMT 1200 Pair Cross Connect CMPH With Tyco Blocks
CMPH-7509CC-EMT 900 Pair Cross Connect CMPH With Tyco Blocks
CMPH-7506CC-EMT 600 Pair Cross Connect CMPH With Tyco Blocks
CMPH-7503CC-EMT 300 Pair Cross Connect CMPH With Tyco Blocks
Optional Equipment for Use with CMPH Cross Connect
CMPH-BOND10 Package of 10 ground plates, each plate
contains a ground lug and 6 bond posts.
Attaches to internal, horizontal, ground
bracket.
19-300545-0 100 pair Tyco Data Term